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2018 Winter League
Scores Entered Through 3/28/2018

West Walker Sportsmans Club

Scores with a strikethough have a 3 point penalty applied

SKEET - 12g Flight 1
Z's Gang

Shooter 1 2 3 4 5 6 8 9 10 11 12 Tot Avg7

 24  25  25  23  22  23  25  24  25  24  23  2427  23.92 287Tagg, David

 23  24  25  22  24  25  23  23  21  24  24  2421  23.50 282Bradley, Dan

 23  24  25  25  21  24  23  20  25  25  23  2336  23.42 281Zandstra, Rick

 22  22  21  22  21  22  22  21  21  22  24  2325  21.92 263Myers, Brian

 22  21  19  24  22  23  22  24  21  19  21  2331  21.75 261Ferrari, Chris

 114.0  116.0  115.0  116.0  110.0  117.0  115.0  112.0  113.0  114.0  115.0  117.0  22.90 1374.0Actual

 8.0  8.8  7.2  8.0  7.2  12.0  6.4  8.0  10.4  9.6  8.8  8.0  1.71 102.4Handicap

 122.0  124.8  122.2  124.0  117.2  129.0  121.4  120.0  123.4  123.6  123.8  125.0  24.61 1476.4Net

 122.0  246.8  369.0  493.0  610.2  739.2  860.6  980.6  1104.0  1227.6  1351.4  1476.4  1476.4Total

Whitey's Gang

Shooter 1 2 3 4 5 6 8 9 10 11 12 Tot Avg7

 25  22  22  25  20  24  24  23  24  24  24  2512  23.50 282Gervais, David

 25  23  24  22  24  23  22  25  21  25  22  2118  23.08 277White, Bob

 20  23  21  22  23  22  25  23  24  23  25  2511  23.00 276Koopmans, Jeff

 22  21  21  23  22  22  20  22  22  22  23  2424  22.00 264Novak, Ron

 22  22  23  21  20  21  18  21  22  22  20  209  21.00 252Zuidema, Jim

 114.0  111.0  111.0  113.0  109.0  112.0  109.0  114.0  113.0  116.0  114.0  115.0  22.52 1351.0Actual

 10.0  8.8  11.2  11.2  9.6  12.8  10.4  12.8  8.8  9.6  7.2  8.8  2.02 121.2Handicap

 124.0  119.8  122.2  124.2  118.6  124.8  119.4  126.8  121.8  125.6  121.2  123.8  24.54 1472.2Net

 124.0  243.8  366.0  490.2  608.8  733.6  853.0  979.8  1101.6  1227.2  1348.4  1472.2  1472.2Total

Boomstra's Bitches

Shooter 1 2 3 4 5 6 8 9 10 11 12 Tot Avg7

 25  23  23  24  23  23  24  23  24  23  24  2333  23.50 282Popowich Jr, Joe

 24  24  24  21  21  23  22  24  24  24  24  2530  23.33 280Boomstra, David

 19  20  24  20  20  21  21  22  22  19  23  2213  21.08 253Seniura, William

 21  24  21  19  19  18  23  20  22  19  20  247  20.83 250VanDalen, Nathan

 23  22  21  20  22  21  20  21  19  19  17  196  20.33 244Detmers, Mike

 112.0  113.0  113.0  104.0  105.0  106.0  110.0  110.0  111.0  104.0  108.0  113.0  21.82 1309.0Actual

 10.0  10.4  9.6  9.6  16.8  16.0  15.2  12.0  12.0  11.2  16.8  13.6  2.55 153.2Handicap

 122.0  123.4  122.6  113.6  121.8  122.0  125.2  122.0  123.0  115.2  124.8  126.6  24.37 1462.2Net

 122.0  245.4  368.0  481.6  603.4  725.4  850.6  972.6  1095.6  1210.8  1335.6  1462.2  1462.2Total
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2018 Winter League
Scores Entered Through 3/28/2018

West Walker Sportsmans Club

Scores with a strikethough have a 3 point penalty applied

SKEET - 12g Flight 2
Lee's Skeeters

Shooter 1 2 3 4 5 6 8 9 10 11 12 Tot Avg7

 23  24  24  23  24  24  20  21  24  22  25  2316  23.08 277Bigelow, Dave

 19  22  19  19  21  21  24  20  24  25  24  1822  21.33 256Bouma, David

 20  22  18  17  22  18  21  23  24  19  23  2010  20.58 247VanKley, Dave

 21  19  23  21  18  22  22  20  24  20  18  1817  20.50 246Wiersema, Gordon

 17  21  16  17  19  22  16  16  21  25  23  2215  19.58 235Cline, Doug

 100.0  108.0  100.0  97.0  104.0  107.0  103.0  100.0  117.0  111.0  113.0  101.0  21.02 1261.0Actual

 16.8  20.0  13.6  20.0  22.4  16.8  14.4  17.6  20.0  6.4  11.2  9.6  3.15 188.8Handicap

 116.8  128.0  113.6  117.0  126.4  123.8  117.4  117.6  137.0  117.4  124.2  110.6  24.16 1449.8Net

 116.8  244.8  358.4  475.4  601.8  725.6  843.0  960.6  1097.6  1215.0  1339.2  1449.8  1449.8Total

A Town Smackdown

Shooter 1 2 3 4 5 6 8 9 10 11 12 Tot Avg7

 17  21  13  23  21  23  20  21  20  21  22  212  20.25 243Burger, Rick

 22  20  20  21  21  19  23  19  17  17  19  244  20.17 242Mulder, Kevin

 19  20  20  16  19  21  22  21  20  21  20  221  20.08 241Vreedevelt, Brent

 24  19  20  20  21  18  17  18  20  18  22  205  19.75 237Locke, Brian

 19  19  19  19  20  20  20  19  19  19  20  2240  19.58 2351, ghost

 101.0  99.0  92.0  99.0  102.0  101.0  102.0  98.0  96.0  96.0  103.0  109.0  19.97 1198.0Actual

 20.0  19.2  20.8  26.4  20.8  18.4  19.2  18.4  21.6  23.2  23.2  17.6  4.15 248.8Handicap

 121.0  118.2  112.8  125.4  122.8  119.4  121.2  116.4  117.6  119.2  126.2  126.6  24.11 1446.8Net

 121.0  239.2  352.0  477.4  600.2  719.6  840.8  957.2  1074.8  1194.0  1320.2  1446.8  1446.8Total
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2018 Winter League
Scores Entered Through 3/28/2018

West Walker Sportsmans Club

Scores with a strikethough have a 3 point penalty applied

SKEET - 20g Flight 1
Lickity Split

Shooter 1 2 3 4 5 6 8 9 10 11 12 Tot Avg7

 24  21  21  23  24  24  23  23  25  23  23  2527  23.25 279Tagg, David

 22  24  21  22  21  21  22  22  25  23  23  2325  22.42 269Myers, Brian

 46.0  45.0  42.0  45.0  45.0  45.0  45.0  45.0  50.0  46.0  46.0  48.0  22.83 548.0Actual

 3.6  3.2  4.0  6.4  4.0  4.0  4.0  4.0  4.0  .0  3.2  3.2  1.82 43.6Handicap

 49.6  48.2  46.0  51.4  49.0  49.0  49.0  49.0  54.0  46.0  49.2  51.2  24.65 591.6Net

 49.6  97.8  143.8  195.2  244.2  293.2  342.2  391.2  445.2  491.2  540.4  591.6  591.6Total

The Old Boy's

Shooter 1 2 3 4 5 6 8 9 10 11 12 Tot Avg7

 25  22  23  21  23  24  24  25  22  25  24  2212  23.33 280Gervais, David

 19  18  22  22  23  22  19  21  22  21  19  228  20.83 250Simcik, Mike

 44.0  40.0  45.0  43.0  46.0  46.0  43.0  46.0  44.0  46.0  43.0  44.0  22.08 530.0Actual

 6.4  4.8  8.0  4.0  5.6  3.2  3.2  5.6  3.2  4.8  3.2  5.6  2.40 57.6Handicap

 50.4  44.8  53.0  47.0  51.6  49.2  46.2  51.6  47.2  50.8  46.2  49.6  24.48 587.6Net

 50.4  95.2  148.2  195.2  246.8  296.0  342.2  393.8  441.0  491.8  538.0  587.6  587.6Total

Obama's Buddies

Shooter 1 2 3 4 5 6 8 9 10 11 12 Tot Avg7

 21  24  23  20  24  22  23  22  20  22  24  2021  22.08 265Bradley, Dan

 20  20  22  24  23  21  21  22  20  21  22  2331  21.58 259Ferrari, Chris

 41.0  44.0  45.0  44.0  47.0  43.0  44.0  44.0  40.0  43.0  46.0  43.0  21.83 524.0Actual

 6.0  7.2  4.8  4.0  4.8  2.4  5.6  4.8  4.8  8.0  5.6  3.2  2.55 61.2Handicap

 47.0  51.2  49.8  48.0  51.8  45.4  49.6  48.8  44.8  51.0  51.6  46.2  24.38 585.2Net

 47.0  98.2  148.0  196.0  247.8  293.2  342.8  391.6  436.4  487.4  539.0  585.2  585.2Total
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2018 Winter League
Scores Entered Through 3/28/2018

West Walker Sportsmans Club

Scores with a strikethough have a 3 point penalty applied

SKEET - 20g Flight 2
Westside Boy's

Shooter 1 2 3 4 5 6 8 9 10 11 12 Tot Avg7

 25  22  24  22  23  24  23  24  23  23  21  2319  23.08 277Longcore, David

 18  23  19  22  24  20  20  20  22  18  18  2323  20.58 247Westedt, Terry

 43.0  45.0  43.0  44.0  47.0  44.0  43.0  44.0  45.0  41.0  39.0  46.0  21.83 524.0Actual

 4.8  5.6  4.0  5.6  4.8  2.4  4.8  5.6  4.8  4.0  7.2  8.8  2.60 62.4Handicap

 47.8  50.6  47.0  49.6  51.8  46.4  47.8  49.6  49.8  45.0  46.2  54.8  24.43 586.4Net

 47.8  98.4  145.4  195.0  246.8  293.2  341.0  390.6  440.4  485.4  531.6  586.4  586.4Total

Grandville Girls

Shooter 1 2 3 4 5 6 8 9 10 11 12 Tot Avg7

 23  22  20  23  21  23  20  21  21  24  23  2437  22.08 265Froehlke, Bart

 21  20  18  20  20  19  19  18  22  19  18  2038  19.50 234Willyard, Char

 44.0  42.0  38.0  43.0  41.0  42.0  39.0  39.0  43.0  43.0  41.0  44.0  20.79 499.0Actual

 5.6  4.8  6.4  9.6  5.6  7.2  6.4  8.8  8.8  5.6  5.6  7.2  3.40 81.6Handicap

 49.6  46.8  44.4  52.6  46.6  49.2  45.4  47.8  51.8  48.6  46.6  51.2  24.19 580.6Net

 49.6  96.4  140.8  193.4  240.0  289.2  334.6  382.4  434.2  482.8  529.4  580.6  580.6Total

B&K Shooters

Shooter 1 2 3 4 5 6 8 9 10 11 12 Tot Avg7

 22  22  21  22  22  22  19  21  23  24  18  1926  21.25 255May, Ken

 21  20  21  20  21  19  17  23  20  19  19  2113  20.08 241Seniura, William

 43.0  42.0  42.0  42.0  43.0  41.0  36.0  44.0  43.0  43.0  37.0  40.0  20.67 496.0Actual

 6.0  5.6  6.4  6.4  6.4  5.6  7.2  11.2  4.8  5.6  5.6  10.4  3.38 81.2Handicap

 49.0  47.6  48.4  48.4  49.4  46.6  43.2  55.2  47.8  48.6  42.6  50.4  24.05 577.2Net

 49.0  96.6  145.0  193.4  242.8  289.4  332.6  387.8  435.6  484.2  526.8  577.2  577.2Total

Golden Holdens

Shooter 1 2 3 4 5 6 8 9 10 11 12 Tot Avg7

 20  17  22  21  23  23  21  24  25  21  23  2235  21.83 262Holden, Art

 18  19  16  13  12  18  13  17  18  17  17  1934  16.42 197Holden, Aiden

 38.0  36.0  38.0  34.0  35.0  41.0  34.0  41.0  43.0  38.0  40.0  41.0  19.12 459.0Actual

 10.4  9.6  11.2  9.6  12.8  12.0  7.2  12.8  7.2  5.6  9.6  8.0  4.83 116.0Handicap

 48.4  45.6  49.2  43.6  47.8  53.0  41.2  53.8  50.2  43.6  49.6  49.0  23.96 575.0Net

 48.4  94.0  143.2  186.8  234.6  287.6  328.8  382.6  432.8  476.4  526.0  575.0  575.0Total
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2018 Winter League
Scores Entered Through 3/28/2018

West Walker Sportsmans Club

Scores with a strikethough have a 3 point penalty applied

TRAP - Flight 1
West Side Queens

Shooter 1 2 3 4 5 6 8 9 10 11 12 Tot Avg7

 23  22  23  21  22  24  23  25  23  25  24  2533  23.33 280Popowich Jr, Joe

 21  23  24  23  23  23  22  23  24  23  24  2226  22.92 275May, Ken

 22  21  22  24  23  24  23  20  20  23  23  2520  22.50 270May, Tom

 21  20  22  20  19  22  21  21  20  20  21  2323  20.83 250Westedt, Terry

 19  22  17  22  21  19  22  17  17  22  22  2221  20.17 242Bradley, Dan

 106.0  108.0  108.0  110.0  108.0  112.0  111.0  106.0  104.0  113.0  114.0  117.0  21.95 1317.0Actual

 14.4  15.2  13.6  13.6  12.0  13.6  10.4  11.2  15.2  16.8  9.6  8.8  2.57 154.4Handicap

 120.4  123.2  121.6  123.6  120.0  125.6  121.4  117.2  119.2  129.8  123.6  125.8  24.52 1471.4Net

 120.4  243.6  365.2  488.8  608.8  734.4  855.8  973.0  1092.2  1222.0  1345.6  1471.4  1471.4Total

Gloria's Guys

Shooter 1 2 3 4 5 6 8 9 10 11 12 Tot Avg7

 23  24  20  24  22  24  19  23  23  24  24  2031  22.50 270Ferrari, Chris

 21  22  20  23  23  21  21  19  18  24  24  2525  21.75 261Myers, Brian

 19  20  22  22  19  21  19  19  21  20  21  233  20.50 246Westveer, Ken

 14  18  18  23  24  21  21  22  21  22  19  2027  20.25 243Tagg, David

 18  15  10  9  12  12  11  11  13  17  18  1929  13.75 165VonderHeide, Glor

 95.0  99.0  90.0  101.0  100.0  99.0  91.0  94.0  96.0  107.0  106.0  107.0  19.75 1185.0Actual

 22.4  24.0  20.8  28.0  19.2  20.0  20.8  27.2  24.8  23.2  14.4  15.2  4.33 260.0Handicap

 117.4  123.0  110.8  129.0  119.2  119.0  111.8  121.2  120.8  130.2  120.4  122.2  24.08 1445.0Net

 117.4  240.4  351.2  480.2  599.4  718.4  830.2  951.4  1072.2  1202.4  1322.8  1445.0  1445.0Total
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2018 Winter League
Scores Entered Through 3/28/2018

West Walker Sportsmans Club

Scores with a strikethough have a 3 point penalty applied

TRAP - Flight 2
Birds Breakers

Shooter 1 2 3 4 5 6 8 9 10 11 12 Tot Avg7

 24  24  24  23  23  24  23  22  21  22  24  2439  23.17 278Kamps, Mike

 18  19  19  22  21  22  19  20  22  15  23  2514  20.42 245VanBemmelen, Ma

 42.0  43.0  43.0  45.0  44.0  46.0  42.0  42.0  43.0  37.0  47.0  49.0  21.79 523.0Actual

 6.0  6.4  5.6  5.6  4.0  4.8  3.2  6.4  6.4  5.6  10.4  2.4  2.78 66.8Handicap

 48.0  49.4  48.6  50.6  48.0  50.8  45.2  48.4  49.4  42.6  57.4  51.4  24.58 589.8Net

 48.0  97.4  146.0  196.6  244.6  295.4  340.6  389.0  438.4  481.0  538.4  589.8  589.8Total

Lee's Trappers

Shooter 1 2 3 4 5 6 8 9 10 11 12 Tot Avg7

 23  22  23  21  20  25  25  24  25  24  23  2416  23.25 279Bigelow, Dave

 22  19  20  21  21  19  18  22  18  20  21  2115  20.17 242Cline, Doug

 19  19  23  19  21  18  17  20  19  20  25  2222  20.17 242Bouma, David

 19  20  17  20  17  22  20  20  21  19  23  2317  20.08 241Wiersema, Gordon

 19  16  12  16  16  16  19  19  19  21  21  2310  18.08 217VanKley, Dave

 102.0  96.0  95.0  97.0  95.0  100.0  99.0  105.0  102.0  104.0  113.0  113.0  20.35 1221.0Actual

 20.8  18.4  23.2  24.0  22.4  24.0  20.0  20.8  16.0  18.4  16.8  9.6  3.91 234.4Handicap

 122.8  114.4  118.2  121.0  117.4  124.0  119.0  125.8  118.0  122.4  129.8  122.6  24.26 1455.4Net

 122.8  237.2  355.4  476.4  593.8  717.8  836.8  962.6  1080.6  1203.0  1332.8  1455.4  1455.4Total

Golden Girls

Shooter 1 2 3 4 5 6 8 9 10 11 12 Tot Avg7

 18  24  19  23  24  23  23  21  18  25  21  2336  21.83 262Zandstra, Rick

 20  23  19  22  22  23  22  23  22  18  22  217  21.42 257VanDalen, Nathan

 21  21  20  15  22  22  23  20  23  20  22  218  20.83 250Simcik, Mike

 19  14  19  19  20  23  24  22  22  21  22  216  20.50 246Detmers, Mike

 16  22  20  19  21  18  9  22  21  19  21  1928  18.92 227Kamp, Chris

 94.0  104.0  97.0  98.0  109.0  109.0  101.0  108.0  106.0  103.0  108.0  105.0  20.70 1242.0Actual

 20.8  24.8  16.8  22.4  21.6  12.8  12.8  19.2  13.6  15.2  17.6  13.6  3.52 211.2Handicap

 114.8  128.8  113.8  120.4  130.6  121.8  113.8  127.2  119.6  118.2  125.6  118.6  24.22 1453.2Net

 114.8  243.6  357.4  477.8  608.4  730.2  844.0  971.2  1090.8  1209.0  1334.6  1453.2  1453.2Total
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2018 Winter League
Scores Entered Through 3/28/2018

West Walker Sportsmans Club

Scores with a strikethough have a 3 point penalty applied

SKEET - 12g Flight 1
Shooter 1 2 3 4 5 6 8 9 10 11 12 Tot Avg(15) 7

 24  25  25  23  22  23  25  24  25  24  23  2427  23.92 287Tagg, David

 25  22  22  25  20  24  24  23  24  24  24  2512  23.50 282Gervais, David

 23  24  25  22  24  25  23  23  21  24  24  2421  23.50 282Bradley, Dan

 25  23  23  24  23  23  24  23  24  23  24  2333  23.50 282Popowich Jr, Joe

 23  24  25  25  21  24  23  20  25  25  23  2336  23.42 281Zandstra, Rick

 24  24  24  21  21  23  22  24  24  24  24  2530  23.33 280Boomstra, David

 25  23  24  22  24  23  22  25  21  25  22  2118  23.08 277White, Bob

 20  23  21  22  23  22  25  23  24  23  25  2511  23.00 276Koopmans, Jeff

 22  21  21  23  22  22  20  22  22  22  23  2424  22.00 264Novak, Ron

 22  22  21  22  21  22  22  21  21  22  24  2325  21.92 263Myers, Brian

 22  21  19  24  22  23  22  24  21  19  21  2331  21.75 261Ferrari, Chris

 19  20  24  20  20  21  21  22  22  19  23  2213  21.08 253Seniura, William

 22  22  23  21  20  21  18  21  22  22  20  209  21.00 252Zuidema, Jim

 21  24  21  19  19  18  23  20  22  19  20  247  20.83 250VanDalen, Nathan

 23  22  21  20  22  21  20  21  19  19  17  196  20.33 244Detmers, Mike

SKEET - 12g Flight 2
Shooter 1 2 3 4 5 6 8 9 10 11 12 Tot Avg(10) 7

 23  24  24  23  24  24  20  21  24  22  25  2316  23.08 277Bigelow, Dave

 19  22  19  19  21  21  24  20  24  25  24  1822  21.33 256Bouma, David

 20  22  18  17  22  18  21  23  24  19  23  2010  20.58 247VanKley, Dave

 21  19  23  21  18  22  22  20  24  20  18  1817  20.50 246Wiersema, Gordon

 17  21  13  23  21  23  20  21  20  21  22  212  20.25 243Burger, Rick

 22  20  20  21  21  19  23  19  17  17  19  244  20.17 242Mulder, Kevin

 19  20  20  16  19  21  22  21  20  21  20  221  20.08 241Vreedevelt, Brent

 24  19  20  20  21  18  17  18  20  18  22  205  19.75 237Locke, Brian

 17  21  16  17  19  22  16  16  21  25  23  2215  19.58 235Cline, Doug

 19  19  19  19  20  20  20  19  19  19  20  2240  19.58 2351, ghost

SKEET - 20g Flight 1
Shooter 1 2 3 4 5 6 8 9 10 11 12 Tot Avg(6) 7

 25  22  23  21  23  24  24  25  22  25  24  2212  23.33 280Gervais, David

 24  21  21  23  24  24  23  23  25  23  23  2527  23.25 279Tagg, David

 22  24  21  22  21  21  22  22  25  23  23  2325  22.42 269Myers, Brian

 21  24  23  20  24  22  23  22  20  22  24  2021  22.08 265Bradley, Dan

 20  20  22  24  23  21  21  22  20  21  22  2331  21.58 259Ferrari, Chris

 19  18  22  22  23  22  19  21  22  21  19  228  20.83 250Simcik, Mike

SKEET - 20g Flight 2
Shooter 1 2 3 4 5 6 8 9 10 11 12 Tot Avg(9) 7

 25  22  24  22  23  24  23  24  23  23  21  2319  23.08 277Longcore, David

 23  22  20  23  21  23  20  21  21  24  23  2437  22.08 265Froehlke, Bart

 20  17  22  21  23  23  21  24  25  21  23  2235  21.83 262Holden, Art

 22  22  21  22  22  22  19  21  23  24  18  1926  21.25 255May, Ken

 18  23  19  22  24  20  20  20  22  18  18  2323  20.58 247Westedt, Terry

 21  20  21  20  21  19  17  23  20  19  19  2113  20.08 241Seniura, William

 21  20  18  20  20  19  19  18  22  19  18  2038  19.50 234Willyard, Char

 18  19  16  13  12  18  13  17  18  17  17  1934  16.42 197Holden, Aiden

12  0.00Gervais, David
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Scores with a strikethough have a 3 point penalty applied

TRAP - Flight 1
Shooter 1 2 3 4 5 6 8 9 10 11 12 Tot Avg(11) 7

 23  22  23  21  22  24  23  25  23  25  24  2533  23.33 280Popowich Jr, Joe

 24  24  24  23  23  24  23  22  21  22  24  2439  23.17 278Kamps, Mike

 21  23  24  23  23  23  22  23  24  23  24  2226  22.92 275May, Ken

 22  21  22  24  23  24  23  20  20  23  23  2520  22.50 270May, Tom

 23  24  20  24  22  24  19  23  23  24  24  2031  22.50 270Ferrari, Chris

 21  22  20  23  23  21  21  19  18  24  24  2525  21.75 261Myers, Brian

 21  20  22  20  19  22  21  21  20  20  21  2323  20.83 250Westedt, Terry

 19  20  22  22  19  21  19  19  21  20  21  233  20.50 246Westveer, Ken

 14  18  18  23  24  21  21  22  21  22  19  2027  20.25 243Tagg, David

 19  22  17  22  21  19  22  17  17  22  22  2221  20.17 242Bradley, Dan

 18  15  10  9  12  12  11  11  13  17  18  1929  13.75 165VonderHeide, Glor

TRAP - Flight 2
Shooter 1 2 3 4 5 6 8 9 10 11 12 Tot Avg(11) 7

 23  22  23  21  20  25  25  24  25  24  23  2416  23.25 279Bigelow, Dave

 18  24  19  23  24  23  23  21  18  25  21  2336  21.83 262Zandstra, Rick

 20  23  19  22  22  23  22  23  22  18  22  217  21.42 257VanDalen, Nathan

 21  21  20  15  22  22  23  20  23  20  22  218  20.83 250Simcik, Mike

 19  14  19  19  20  23  24  22  22  21  22  216  20.50 246Detmers, Mike

 18  19  19  22  21  22  19  20  22  15  23  2514  20.42 245VanBemmelen, Ma

 22  19  20  21  21  19  18  22  18  20  21  2115  20.17 242Cline, Doug

 19  19  23  19  21  18  17  20  19  20  25  2222  20.17 242Bouma, David

 19  20  17  20  17  22  20  20  21  19  23  2317  20.08 241Wiersema, Gordon

 16  22  20  19  21  18  9  22  21  19  21  1928  18.92 227Kamp, Chris

 19  16  12  16  16  16  19  19  19  21  21  2310  18.08 217VanKley, Dave


